Broadband TelCom Power, Inc. –  1719 S. Grand Avenue, Santa Ana, CA 92705  U.S.A.
Tel.: 714-259-4888 • Fax: 714-259-0840 • www.btcpower.com • Email: sales@btcpower.com  PB S15 Rev3.1 24-1-05
  Broadband TelCom Power, Inc. BTCPowerBTCPower  TM
  Redefining “Current” Limits In Power Conversion
S15  Series                           15W High Efficiency Low Power Bricks
Description
The S15 series of high efficiency, low power DC/DC
converters offer power levels that exceed other bricks with

• Input Under voltage protection
• MTBF of 5,000,000 hours @ 50°C ( Bellcore )
查询S15供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
S15 Series                      15W High Efficiency Low Power Bricks
BTCPowerBTCPower  TM
Product Brief
Broadband TelCom Power, Inc. –  1719 S. Grand Avenue, Santa Ana, CA 92705  U.S.A.
Tel.: 714-259-4888 • Fax: 714-259-0840 • www.btcpower.com • Email: sales@btcpower.com  PB S15 Rev3.1 24-1-05
Part Number and Selection Information
  Input Output Efficiency
Model Voltage (Volts) Current (A) Voltage Current 75% Load
Part  Number Nominal Range No load Full load (Volts) (Amps) (%)
 S15-24-1.5 24 18-36 0.030 0.60 1.5 6.0 84
 S15-24-1.8 24 18-36 0.030 0.72 1.8 6.0 85
 S15-24-2.5 24 18-36 0.027 0.74 2.5 5.0 85
 S15-24-3.3 24 18-36 0.027 1.0 3.3 4.5 86
 S15-24-5 24 18-36 0.025 1.0 5.0 3.0 88
 S15-48-1.5 48 36-75 0.030 0.25 1.5 6.0 86
 S15-48-1.8 48 36-75 0.030 0.26 1.8 6.0 87
 S15-48-2.5 48 36-75 0.027 0.29 2.5 5.0 87
 S15-48-3.3 48 36-75 0.027 0.36 3.3 4.5 88
 S15-48-5 48 36-75 0.025 0.35 5.0 3.0 90
 S15-48-12 48 36-75 0.025 0.35 12 1.25 90
 S15-48-12D 48 36-75 0.025 0.35 ± 12.0 ± 0.625 90
 S15-48-15 48 36-75 0.025 0.35 15 1.0 90
 S15-48-15D 48 36-75 0.025 0.35 ± 15.0 ± 0.5 90
Typical at Ta= +25 ºC under nominal line voltage and 75% load conditions, unless noted.
Outline Information and Pin-out
Pin Connection (Function)
Pin# Single